Wing Union/Hammer Union
Pressure Sensors
Model 424
DESCRIPTION
The Model 424 Wing Union Pressure Sensors are rugged
sensors designed for use with 2002 and 2202 wing unions in
demanding land-based and off-shore applications.
The isolated pressure sensing diaphragm minimizes zero shift

Wing Union/Hammer Union Pressure Sensors
LISTINGS
Order code Description
BP424NG,6,1AC,2N,6Z,7AD,10E Model	424,	350	bar,	±0.2	%	accuracy	BFSL,	-35	°C	to	80	°C	[-30	°F	to	180	°F]	temperature
compen	sation,	4	mA	to	20	mA	two-wire	intrinsically	safe,	MS	compatible,	4-pin	connector,	wet-
ted diaphragm
BP424EJ,6,1AC,2N,6Z,7AD,10E Model	424,	15,000	psi,	±0.2	%	accuracy	BFSL,	-35	°C	to	80	°C	[-30	°F	to	180	°F]	temperature
com	pensation,	4	mA	to	20	mA	two-wire	intrinsically	safe,	MS	compatible,	4-pin	connector,	wet-
ted diaphragm
BP424EL,6,1AC,2N,6Z,7AD,10E Model	424,	20,000	psi,	±0.2	%	accuracy	BFSL,	-35	°C	to	80	°C	[-30	°F	to	180	°F]	temperature
com	pensation,	4	mA	to	20	mA	two-wire	intrinsically	safe,	MS	compatible,	4-pin	connector,	wet-
ted diaphragm
BP424NU,6,1AC,2N,6Z,7AD,10E Model	424,	1350	bar,	±0.2	%	accuracy	BFSL,	-35	°C	to	80	°C	[-30	°F	to	180	°F]	temperature
com	pensation,	4	mA	to	20	mA	two-wire	intrinsically	safe,	MS	compatible,	4-pin	connector,	wet-
ted diaphragm
BP424
Pressure